Os 5304: Havli¢ktv Brod - Chrudim (dopravce Ceské drahy, a.s.)

Datum: 13.12.2025
Prijezd:
08:10
08:16
08:21
08:29
08:35
08:38
08:42
08:47
08:52
08:57
09:03
09:07
09:09
09:16
09:18
09:22
09:28
09:31
09:35
09:38
09:40
09:45

Odjezd:
08:10
08:16
08:22
08:31
08:35
08:38
08:43
08:47
08:52
09:00
09:03
09:07
09:09
09:16
09:18
09:22
09:28
09:32
09:35
09:38
09:41
09:47

Stanice:
Havli¢kav Brod
Bfevnice
Rozsochatec
Chotébof

Bilek

Sobifiov

Zdirec n.Doubravou
Struzinec

Vitanov

Hlinsko v Cechéch
Holetin

Vojtéchov
Pokfikov

Zdarec u Skutée
Prosetin

Vrbatdv Kostelec
Horka u Chrudimi
Chrast u Chrudimi
Zajecice

Orel

Slatinany
Chrudim



